
Food Run Bus 1
11:03 899 E Main 

11:07 15049 S Macksburg

11:08 14372 S Macksburg

11:16 14220 Macksburg

11:22 13439 S Liberal Wy

11:32 12905 S Mulino Rd

11:37 13491 Freeman

11:41 13991 S Buckner Creek

11:48 25462 S New Kirchner

12:02 14179 Graves

12:09 27571 Ringo Rd

12:14 15516 Union Mills

12:16 28733 Marshall

12:20 14999 Hwy 211 

Food Run Bus 2
11:05 Stoneplace

11:10 Stop @ intersection of Doug Fir and S View

11:12 1015 View Dr.

11:15 1008 Bear Creek Dr.

11:20 11903 S Dart

11:25 13521 Herman

11:30 Bus Shelter @ Aqua Springs

11:44 14880 Leabo 

11:50 15587 Pierce

11:58 36451 S Sawtell - Totem Village

12:05 Sawtell @ Maple Hill

12:20 14100 Molalla Forest

Food Run Bus 3
11:04 875 James

11:06 Eric @ Anne

11:09 692 Columbia 



11:13 808 Meadow

11:15 893 Meadow

11:16 1036 Meadow Dr.

11:17 1111 Meadow - Big Meadow Apts.

11:21 1034 Meadowlark

11:23 923 Meadowlark 

11:24 Insersection of Mt View and Meadowlawn

11:27 872 Meadowlawn

11:28 948 Julie

11:32 632 June

11:38 30358 S Molalla

11:46 12651 Macksburg 

Food Run Bus 4
11:02 606 Toliver Dr

11:04 612 Toliver Dr

11:06 5 Berwick Ct

11:04 154 Toliver Ct

11:06 714 Molalla Ave 

11:09 415 Toliver - Plaza Robles

11:15 520 Pegasus

11:20 106 Leroy 

11:24 503A Kae Ct

11:29 302 Ridings

11:31 625 Prince Ct

11:32 506 Ridings

11:35 511/517 Ridings

11:40 594 West 

11:43 505 Leroy

11:46 1115 Toliver

11:48 621 St. James

11:51 619 Oriental

11:53 Boardwalk @ Pacific

11:53 1400 Toliver



Food Run Bus 5
11:03 200/204 Kennel

11:08 410 E Main

11:12 335 Heinz 

11:15 172/180 Fenton

11:20 105 Fenton

11:23 213 Lola

11:25 302 Lola

11:29 408 Echard

11:33 686 Taylor

11:37 Section @ Metzler

11:40 618 Metzler

11:43 512 Hart

11:47 350 Mathias 

11:49 823/827 E 4th

11:53 814 E 6th

11:57 608 Mathias 

12:00 405 Berkley

12:03 313 Sweigle

12:08 201 Engle - Early Horizon Day School

12:15 2nd @ Engle

12:19 127 N Cole

Food Run Bus 6
11:03 101 Shirley

11:05 170 Shirley

11:09 Dunrud Road

11:17 31254 Grimm 

11:22 17135 S Hwy 211

11:27 15704 Windy City

11:29 28271 Salo

11:32 Salo @ Royal Oaks

11:38 16193 Windy City 



11:48 28272 S Hult Rd

11:52 26523 Beeson

11:56 24793 Beeson 

11:58 Upper Highland @ Cate Ln

12:02 18270 S Upper Highland

12:05 24421 Schuebel School

12:09 24645 Beavercreek

12:15 25276 Beavercreek

12:19 25573 Gard 

12:23 25685 Beavercreek 

12:30 Hallbacka @ first split in road

Food Run Bus 7
11:10 12001 Mt Hope

11:15 31873 Dryland

11:20 32055 Kropf

11:28 10922 Toliver 

11:29 30593 Elisha     

11:36 10518 Heinz


